
Bid Amount
 $1,538,297.15 *
 $1,689,838.05 
 $1,746,856.40 
 $2,342,855.99 

*RFA =Recommendation for Award , 3-12-2024

ITB 2024-01

            Pine Tree Estates North/Ternbridge Trail Drainage 
Improvement

Closing Date: March 7, 2024

Submission Summary

List of Vendors

The Stout Group, LLC

GRSC, Inc.
FG Construction, LLC
Kailas Corp.


	Summary

